Hydrotab FW Series Installation
Marine Engineering
NMEA 2000
NMEA 0183
Marine Engineering
2
Table of contents
Disclaimer                                                                                                                                  3

Marine Engineering
10
Spare Parts and order information
1
2
6
7
4
9
10
5
8
3
11
13
14
12
15
FITTINGS
ID No
CODE
DESCRIPTION
640 FW 700FW 800FW 1000FW
1 ASM-00719 ASM-00401 ASM-00158 ASM-00160 Body
2 ASM-00815 ASM-00814 ASM-00087 ASM-00092 Inflatable tubular
3 GEN-00025 Plastic guides
4 REV-00427 Beam Spaser
5 GEN-00032 Spring support
6 LAS-00598 LAS-00459 LAS-00127 LAS-00269 Interceptor blade
7 SPR-00007 Spring
8 GEN-00018 Plastic guides
9 ASM-00720 ASM-00403 ASM-00155 ASM-00131 Bar
10 LAS-00595 LAS-00461 LAS-00125 LAS-00132 Cover
11 GEN-00540 Aluminum Anode
FITTINGS (ASM-01600)
Marine Engineering
11
Warranty Conditions
LS  Series Interceptor units are covered by a 2-year Warranty. Recoil springs, electrical/electronic parts and devices come with a